

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: FARRINGTON AVENUE AND PUUPEELUA AVENUE, SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS PROJECT No.: 480A-01-83 ISLAND: MOLOKAI TYPE CODE: DATE ADVERTISED: HONOLULU ADVERTISER: DEC. 29, 1983; JAN. 3 & 5, 1984 MAUI NEWS: JANUARY 3 & 5, 1984 BIDS OPENED: JANUARY 19, 1984 COMPLETION TIME: SEVENTEEN (17) WORKING DAYS (ADJUSTED FOR INCREASE IN SCOPE OF WORK)				SITE ENGINEERING, INC.		GRACE BROTHERS, LIMITED		IDEAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.		CLINTON S. HARDESTY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		STATE OF HAWAII DEPT. OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ITEM No.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
606.3115	Guard Rail, Type 3, Single with Steel Post and Spacer Block	925	L.F.	\$ 27.15	\$25,113.75	\$ 28.50	\$26,362.50	\$ 24.75	\$22,893.75	\$ 34.00	\$31,450.00	\$ 33.00	\$30,525.00
608.2100	Bituminous Sidewalk	225	L.F.	48.70	10,957.50	51.50	11,587.50	55.00	12,375.00	90.00	20,250.00	15.00	3,375.00
645.2000	Traffic Control			F.A.	1,000.00	F.A.	1,000.00	F.A.	1,000.00	F.A.	1,000.00	F.A.	1,000.00
681.1000	Resurfacing Existing Footpath	6,865	L.F.	3.81	26,155.65	3.60	24,714.00	4.30	29,519.50	4.00	27,460.00	5.00	34,325.00
697.2020	Furnishing and Maintaining Project Vehicle- 4 Door Subcompact Size Sedan (Not to Exceed \$450 Per Veh./Mo.)	1	Veh./Mo.	450.00	450.00	450.00	450.00	450.00	450.00	450.00	450.00	450.00	450.00
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 6 Per Cent of the Sum of All Items Excluding This Item)			L.S.	2,966.10	L.S.	3,500.00	L.S.	3,361.75	L.S.	3,590.00	L.S.	4,180.00
	SUM OF ALL ITEMS (A)				\$66,643.00		\$67,614.00		\$69,600.00		\$84,200.00		\$73,855.00
	Increased Quantity and Contract Time in Accordance With Subsection 104.09 - Availability of Funds of the Special Provisions.												
681.1000	Resurfacing Existing Footpath	1,975	L.F.	\$ 3.81	\$ 7,524.75	\$ 3.60	\$ 7,110.00	\$ 4.30	\$ 8,492.50	\$ 4.00	\$ 7,900.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 9,875.00
	SUM OF ALL ITEMS (B)				\$ 7,524.75		\$ 7,110.00		\$ 8,492.50		\$ 7,900.00		\$ 9,875.00
	AMOUNT FOR COMPARISON OF BIDS (A + B)				\$74,167.75		\$74,724.00		\$78,092.50		\$92,100.00		\$83,730.00
Project Manager: Allan T. Nishimura Date: January 24, 1984													